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ERASMUS — BACHELOR DEGREE IN MANAGEMENT

Ano Letivo 2024/2025
Exames de Recurso / Melhoria de Nota — 22 Semestre
De 30/06 a 11/07 de 2025

DATA DO EXAME

07/07/2025
04/07/2025

09/07/2025
11/07/2025
10/07/2025

DIA DA SEMANA

Segunda-Feira
Sexta-Feira

Quarta-Feira
Sexta-Feira

Quinta-Feira

HORARIO

09h00 - 11h00
09h00 - 11h00

09h00 - 11h00
11h00 - 13h00
09h00 - 11h00

DOCENTE

Prof. Doutor Ricardo Jorge Pinto Lopes Ferro

Mestre Rui Manuel Pires Caldeira | Prof. Doutor Miguel Nuno
Vieira de Carvalho d’ Abreu Varela

Prof. Doutor Carlos Aires da Fonseca Panzo
Prof.2 Doutora Alexandra Azevedo Fernandes O’Neill

Prof. Doutor Carlos Aires da Fonseca Panzo



